
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 77.85 100%

2 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Carabina 22 com RedDot 82.5 94.3636%

3 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 108.92 71.4745%

4 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 117.07 66.4987%

5 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 117.41 66.3061%

6 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 118.64 65.6187%

7 André Victor Monteiro Pistola .22 122.88 63.3545%

8 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 126.36 61.6097%

9 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina com RedDot 130.65 59.5867%

10 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 132.9 58.5779%

11 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 134.41 57.9198%

12 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 143.84 54.1226%

13 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Iniciante 144.21 53.9838%

14 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 145.12 53.6453%

15 André Victor Monteiro Carabina 22 Mira Aberta 150.36 51.7757%

16 Marcelo Trotti Pistola maior Master 152.52 51.0425%

17 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola menor 160.6 48.4745%

18 Michel Barbosa da Silva Pistola maior 162.14 48.0141%

19 Jone Emerson de Souza Piaui Pistola maior 163.43 47.6351%

20 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 167.54 46.4665%

21 André Victor Monteiro Pistola maior 170.1 45.7672%

22 Carlos A.P. Gonçalves Pistola maior Master 174.73 44.5545%

23 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 176.52 44.1027%

24 Matheus Moreira Revolver 179.19 43.4455%

25 Ednaldo Sales mariano Iniciante 184.15 42.2753%

26 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Iniciante 186.36 41.774%

27 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 198.18 39.2825%

28 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 212.05 36.713%

29 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 212.55 36.6267%

30 Humberto Ribeiro de Mattos Iniciante 226.46 34.3769%

31 João Gilberto Silva Pistola menor 227.17 34.2695%

32 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 234.32 33.2238%

33 Alan Raphael dos Santos Pistola maior 244.75 31.808%

34 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 246.78 31.5463%

35 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Pistola maior 248.18 31.3684%

36 MAURO TUPINAMBÁ Iniciante 250.92 31.0258%

37 Lucas de Souza Soares Iniciante 254.32 30.611%

38 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 277.86 28.0177%

39 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 283.18 27.4913%

40 Carlos A.P. Gonçalves Revolver 284.74 27.3407%

41 Augusto Eduardo Miranda Pinto Pistola .22 376.53 20.6756%

42 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 443.57 17.5508%

43 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola maior Damas 451.99 17.2238%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Iniciante 508.8 15.3007%

45 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 634.69 12.2658%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 77.85 100%

2 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Carabina 22 com RedDot 82.5 94.3636%

3 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 108.92 71.4745%

4 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 117.41 66.3061%

5 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 118.64 65.6187%

6 André Victor Monteiro Pistola .22 122.88 63.3545%

7 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 126.36 61.6097%

8 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina com RedDot 130.65 59.5867%

9 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 132.9 58.5779%

10 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 134.41 57.9198%

11 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 143.84 54.1226%

12 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Iniciante 144.21 53.9838%

13 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 145.12 53.6453%

14 André Victor Monteiro Carabina 22 Mira Aberta 150.36 51.7757%

15 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola menor 160.6 48.4745%

16 Michel Barbosa da Silva Pistola maior 162.14 48.0141%

17 Jone Emerson de Souza Piaui Pistola maior 163.43 47.6351%

18 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 167.54 46.4665%

19 André Victor Monteiro Pistola maior 170.1 45.7672%

20 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 176.52 44.1027%

21 Matheus Moreira Revolver 179.19 43.4455%

22 Ednaldo Sales mariano Iniciante 184.15 42.2753%

23 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Iniciante 186.36 41.774%

24 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 198.18 39.2825%

25 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 212.05 36.713%

26 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 212.55 36.6267%

27 Humberto Ribeiro de Mattos Iniciante 226.46 34.3769%

28 João Gilberto Silva Pistola menor 227.17 34.2695%

29 Alan Raphael dos Santos Pistola maior 244.75 31.808%

30 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 246.78 31.5463%

31 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Pistola maior 248.18 31.3684%

32 MAURO TUPINAMBÁ Iniciante 250.92 31.0258%

33 Lucas de Souza Soares Iniciante 254.32 30.611%

34 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 277.86 28.0177%

35 Carlos A.P. Gonçalves Revolver 284.74 27.3407%

36 Augusto Eduardo Miranda Pinto Pistola .22 376.53 20.6756%

37 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Iniciante 508.8 15.3007%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 117.07 100%

2 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 443.57 26.3927%

3 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola maior Damas 451.99 25.901%

4 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 634.69 18.4452%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcelo Trotti Pistola maior Master 152.52 100%

2 Carlos A.P. Gonçalves Pistola maior Master 174.73 87.289%

3 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 234.32 65.0905%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 283.18 100%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 77.85 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 126.36 61.6097%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Carabina 22 com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Carabina 22 com RedDot 82.5 100%

2 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 118.64 69.5381%

3 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 277.86 29.6912%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 108.92 100%

2 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 117.07 93.0384%

3 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 145.12 75.0551%

4 Marcelo Trotti Pistola maior Master 152.52 71.4136%

5 Michel Barbosa da Silva Pistola maior 162.14 67.1765%

6 Jone Emerson de Souza Piaui Pistola maior 163.43 66.6463%

7 André Victor Monteiro Pistola maior 170.1 64.0329%

8 Carlos A.P. Gonçalves Pistola maior Master 174.73 62.3362%

9 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 176.52 61.7041%

10 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 212.55 51.2444%

11 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 234.32 46.4834%

12 Alan Raphael dos Santos Pistola maior 244.75 44.5026%

13 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Pistola maior 248.18 43.8875%

14 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 283.18 38.4632%

15 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 443.57 24.5553%

16 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola maior Damas 451.99 24.0979%

17 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 634.69 17.1611%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Carabina com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 117.41 100%

2 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina com RedDot 130.65 89.8661%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 André Victor Monteiro Pistola .22 122.88 100%

2 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 132.9 92.4605%

3 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 167.54 73.3437%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 246.78 49.7933%

5 Augusto Eduardo Miranda Pinto Pistola .22 376.53 32.6348%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 134.41 100%

2 Matheus Moreira Revolver 179.19 75.0098%

3 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 198.18 67.8222%

4 Carlos A.P. Gonçalves Revolver 284.74 47.2045%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 143.84 100%

2 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola menor 160.6 89.5641%

3 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 212.05 67.8331%

4 João Gilberto Silva Pistola menor 227.17 63.3182%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Iniciante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Iniciante 144.21 100%

2 Ednaldo Sales mariano Iniciante 184.15 78.3112%

3 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Iniciante 186.36 77.3825%

4 Humberto Ribeiro de Mattos Iniciante 226.46 63.6801%

5 MAURO TUPINAMBÁ Iniciante 250.92 57.4725%

6 Lucas de Souza Soares Iniciante 254.32 56.7042%

7 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Iniciante 508.8 28.3432%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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Carabina 22 Mira Aberta
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 André Victor Monteiro Carabina 22 Mira Aberta 150.36 100%

4ª etapa do Estadual da FTDT/RJ 
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